
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO PLURINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
POPFAM

2
CIVPOPL

3
INSIEME

4
+ EUROP

5
PD

6
NOIITALI

7
FRAITAL

8
LEGASAL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 866 703 81,18 4 0,61 1 0,15 1 0,15 18 2,76 161 24,69 10 1,53 25 3,83 149 22,85 652 92,75 51 7,25 

   2 995 774 77,79 4 0,54 3 0,41 1 0,14 15 2,04 159 21,63 10 1,36 22 2,99 171 23,27 735 94,96 39 5,04 

   3 1.036 787 75,97 4 0,53 1 0,13 0 0,00 13 1,74 149 19,92 14 1,87 29 3,88 182 24,33 748 95,04 39 4,96 

   4 923 714 77,36 3 0,44 3 0,44 1 0,15 12 1,76 136 20,00 8 1,18 26 3,82 175 25,74 680 95,24 34 4,76 

   5 1.091 880 80,66 5 0,59 0 0,00 1 0,12 24 2,85 165 19,62 13 1,55 22 2,62 205 24,38 841 95,57 39 4,43 

   6 874 647 74,03 4 0,65 2 0,32 2 0,32 11 1,78 148 23,99 7 1,13 17 2,76 160 25,93 617 95,36 30 4,64 

   7 974 806 82,75 0 0,00 1 0,13 2 0,26 17 2,19 182 23,39 17 2,19 21 2,70 183 23,52 778 96,53 28 3,47 

   8 1.018 812 79,76 0 0,00 6 0,78 2 0,26 20 2,61 222 28,94 14 1,83 27 3,52 195 25,42 767 94,46 45 5,54 

   9 875 680 77,71 4 0,62 1 0,16 7 1,09 16 2,49 149 23,17 5 0,78 18 2,80 167 25,97 643 94,56 37 5,44 

  10 941 671 71,31 4 0,62 4 0,62 1 0,15 13 2,01 143 22,10 23 3,55 21 3,25 127 19,63 647 96,42 24 3,58 

  11 1.008 752 74,60 2 0,28 1 0,14 4 0,56 18 2,54 144 20,28 12 1,69 24 3,38 147 20,70 710 94,41 42 5,59 

  12 974 697 71,56 4 0,60 1 0,15 3 0,45 15 2,25 119 17,84 14 2,10 28 4,20 173 25,94 667 95,70 30 4,30 

  13 893 655 73,35 4 0,63 3 0,47 2 0,32 10 1,58 136 21,52 19 3,01 28 4,43 133 21,04 632 96,49 23 3,51 

  14 938 720 76,76 3 0,44 3 0,44 1 0,15 20 2,90 171 24,82 13 1,89 21 3,05 163 23,66 689 95,69 31 4,31 

  15 871 709 81,40 5 0,75 4 0,60 22 3,29 4 0,60 156 23,35 12 1,80 173 25,90 16 2,40 668 94,22 41 5,78 

  16 743 612 82,37 2 0,34 4 0,69 4 0,69 24 4,12 161 27,66 22 3,78 22 3,78 107 18,38 582 95,10 30 4,90 

  17 725 570 78,62 2 0,36 4 0,73 8 1,46 35 6,38 155 28,23 21 3,83 21 3,83 76 13,84 549 96,32 21 3,68 

  18 626 506 80,83 2 0,41 1 0,20 4 0,82 22 4,50 152 31,08 18 3,68 13 2,66 92 18,81 489 96,64 17 3,36 

  19 961 797 82,93 3 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 3,14 181 23,69 17 2,23 27 3,53 138 18,06 764 95,86 33 4,14 

  20 694 518 74,64 2 0,40 2 0,40 1 0,20 19 3,79 102 20,36 3 0,60 21 4,19 117 23,35 501 96,72 17 3,28 

  21 853 654 76,67 4 0,64 1 0,16 1 0,16 12 1,91 144 22,93 2 0,32 27 4,30 176 28,03 628 96,02 26 3,98 

  22 1.005 814 81,00 4 0,51 2 0,26 1 0,13 17 2,19 167 21,49 16 2,06 30 3,86 195 25,10 777 95,45 37 4,55 

  23 963 737 76,53 1 0,14 3 0,42 4 0,56 29 4,06 127 17,76 13 1,82 15 2,10 173 24,20 715 97,01 22 2,99 

  24 721 570 79,06 8 1,46 1 0,18 1 0,18 10 1,82 154 28,10 6 1,09 19 3,47 138 25,18 548 96,14 22 3,86 

  25 1.030 805 78,16 3 0,39 1 0,13 2 0,26 19 2,44 187 24,01 8 1,03 21 2,70 120 15,40 779 96,77 26 3,23 

  26 860 688 80,00 1 0,15 2 0,30 5 0,74 10 1,49 171 25,45 5 0,74 18 2,68 178 26,49 672 97,67 16 2,33 

  27 954 750 78,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 17 2,32 180 24,52 2 0,27 24 3,27 176 23,98 734 97,87 16 2,13 

Totali 24.412 19.028 77,95 82 0,45 55 0,30 82 0,45 464 2,55 4.221 23,18 324 1,78 760 4,17 4.032 22,14 18.212 95,71 816 4,29 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO PLURINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
FORITA

10
CASAPOU

11
SINRIV

12
LIB UG

13
ALA

14
POTPOP

15
MOV5STEL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 866 703 81,18 99 15,18 6 0,92 1 0,15 14 2,15 0 0,00 7 1,07 156 23,93 652 92,75 51 7,25 

   2 995 774 77,79 111 15,10 9 1,22 1 0,14 20 2,72 1 0,14 7 0,95 201 27,35 735 94,96 39 5,04 

   3 1.036 787 75,97 127 16,98 8 1,07 0 0,00 12 1,60 0 0,00 5 0,67 204 27,27 748 95,04 39 4,96 

   4 923 714 77,36 102 15,00 3 0,44 0 0,00 13 1,91 2 0,29 8 1,18 188 27,65 680 95,24 34 4,76 

   5 1.091 880 80,66 133 15,81 4 0,48 0 0,00 31 3,69 0 0,00 4 0,48 234 27,82 841 95,57 39 4,43 

   6 874 647 74,03 102 16,53 6 0,97 3 0,49 18 2,92 0 0,00 8 1,30 129 20,91 617 95,36 30 4,64 

   7 974 806 82,75 98 12,60 3 0,39 0 0,00 23 2,96 0 0,00 8 1,03 223 28,66 778 96,53 28 3,47 

   8 1.018 812 79,76 62 8,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 2,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 197 25,68 767 94,46 45 5,54 

   9 875 680 77,71 102 15,86 10 1,56 3 0,47 19 2,95 0 0,00 1 0,16 141 21,93 643 94,56 37 5,44 

  10 941 671 71,31 93 14,37 3 0,46 0 0,00 20 3,09 0 0,00 8 1,24 187 28,90 647 96,42 24 3,58 

  11 1.008 752 74,60 114 16,06 11 1,55 2 0,28 26 3,66 0 0,00 15 2,11 190 26,76 710 94,41 42 5,59 

  12 974 697 71,56 116 17,39 5 0,75 1 0,15 16 2,40 0 0,00 2 0,30 170 25,49 667 95,70 30 4,30 

  13 893 655 73,35 85 13,45 5 0,79 1 0,16 28 4,43 0 0,00 2 0,32 176 27,85 632 96,49 23 3,51 

  14 938 720 76,76 107 15,53 4 0,58 3 0,44 21 3,05 2 0,29 5 0,73 152 22,06 689 95,69 31 4,31 

  15 871 709 81,40 110 16,47 1 0,15 3 0,45 35 5,24 0 0,00 6 0,90 121 18,11 668 94,22 41 5,78 

  16 743 612 82,37 96 16,49 1 0,17 1 0,17 20 3,44 1 0,17 2 0,34 115 19,76 582 95,10 30 4,90 

  17 725 570 78,62 115 20,95 4 0,73 0 0,00 18 3,28 0 0,00 9 1,64 81 14,75 549 96,32 21 3,68 

  18 626 506 80,83 82 16,77 0 0,00 1 0,20 13 2,66 1 0,20 0 0,00 88 18,00 489 96,64 17 3,36 

  19 961 797 82,93 83 10,86 7 0,92 1 0,13 21 2,75 1 0,13 13 1,70 248 32,46 764 95,86 33 4,14 

  20 694 518 74,64 76 15,17 5 1,00 2 0,40 16 3,19 0 0,00 4 0,80 131 26,15 501 96,72 17 3,28 

  21 853 654 76,67 98 15,61 1 0,16 2 0,32 22 3,50 0 0,00 4 0,64 134 21,34 628 96,02 26 3,98 

  22 1.005 814 81,00 101 13,00 7 0,90 0 0,00 21 2,70 0 0,00 2 0,26 214 27,54 777 95,45 37 4,55 

  23 963 737 76,53 114 15,94 5 0,70 4 0,56 21 2,94 0 0,00 4 0,56 202 28,25 715 97,01 22 2,99 

  24 721 570 79,06 65 11,86 0 0,00 1 0,18 13 2,37 0 0,00 4 0,73 128 23,36 548 96,14 22 3,86 

  25 1.030 805 78,16 178 22,85 7 0,90 1 0,13 24 3,08 0 0,00 7 0,90 201 25,80 779 96,77 26 3,23 

  26 860 688 80,00 95 14,14 7 1,04 2 0,30 16 2,38 0 0,00 6 0,89 156 23,21 672 97,67 16 2,33 

  27 954 750 78,62 106 14,44 10 1,36 2 0,27 20 2,72 1 0,14 3 0,41 192 26,16 734 97,87 16 2,13 

Totali 24.412 19.028 77,95 2.770 15,21 132 0,72 35 0,19 543 2,98 9 0,05 144 0,79 4.559 25,03 18.212 95,71 816 4,29 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO PLURINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 866 703 81,18 652 92,75 51 7,25 6 0,85 29 4,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 2,28 

   2 995 774 77,79 735 94,96 39 5,04 3 0,39 12 1,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 3,10 

   3 1.036 787 75,97 748 95,04 39 4,96 9 1,14 8 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 2,80 

   4 923 714 77,36 680 95,24 34 4,76 7 0,98 6 0,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 2,94 

   5 1.091 880 80,66 841 95,57 39 4,43 5 0,57 14 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 2,27 

   6 874 647 74,03 617 95,36 30 4,64 5 0,77 5 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 3,09 

   7 974 806 82,75 778 96,53 28 3,47 0 0,00 9 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,36 

   8 1.018 812 79,76 767 94,46 45 5,54 9 1,11 6 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 3,69 

   9 875 680 77,71 643 94,56 37 5,44 3 0,44 9 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 25 3,68 

  10 941 671 71,31 647 96,42 24 3,58 5 0,75 9 1,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,49 

  11 1.008 752 74,60 710 94,41 42 5,59 5 0,66 13 1,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 3,19 

  12 974 697 71,56 667 95,70 30 4,30 4 0,57 7 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,73 

  13 893 655 73,35 632 96,49 23 3,51 5 0,76 6 0,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,83 

  14 938 720 76,76 689 95,69 31 4,31 4 0,56 7 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 2,78 

  15 871 709 81,40 668 94,22 41 5,78 3 0,42 16 2,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 3,10 

  16 743 612 82,37 582 95,10 30 4,90 4 0,65 9 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 2,78 

  17 725 570 78,62 549 96,32 21 3,68 1 0,18 4 0,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 2,81 

  18 626 506 80,83 489 96,64 17 3,36 1 0,20 6 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,98 

  19 961 797 82,93 764 95,86 33 4,14 8 1,00 11 1,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 1,76 

  20 694 518 74,64 501 96,72 17 3,28 8 1,54 5 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,77 

  21 853 654 76,67 628 96,02 26 3,98 5 0,76 6 0,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,29 

  22 1.005 814 81,00 777 95,45 37 4,55 8 0,98 6 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 23 2,83 

  23 963 737 76,53 715 97,01 22 2,99 4 0,54 8 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,36 

  24 721 570 79,06 548 96,14 22 3,86 4 0,70 6 1,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 2,11 

  25 1.030 805 78,16 779 96,77 26 3,23 3 0,37 11 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,49 

  26 860 688 80,00 672 97,67 16 2,33 4 0,58 9 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,44 

  27 954 750 78,62 734 97,87 16 2,13 10 1,33 6 0,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 24.412 19.028 77,95 18.212 95,71 816 4,29 133 0,70 243 1,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 440 2,31 
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